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PREMIUM MARTINIS
SeaDream Yacht Club is proud to offer our guests a varied Selection of Premium Martinis.

GIN

Fatlagret Tanqueray N° 10 Hendrick's
Harahorn
VODKA
Beluga Grey Goose ] Ultimat
Belvedere Stolichnaya Elit Chopin
Ketel One
3.00 oz | Pour $15
1.75 oz | Pour $10
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY 1.75 oz. Pour
The Macallan Enigma $15
Lagavulin $10
Oban $10
Cragganmore 12 Years Old $10
The Macallan Ouest $10
Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old $10
Talisker $10
Laphroaig 10 years Old $10
The Glenlivet 12 Years Old $10
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SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old

JAPAN
The Yamazaki

BOURBON
Jack Daniel's Single barrel

TEQUILA

Herradura Afiejo
Don Julio Afiejo
Patron Afiejo
Patron Silver

COGNAC
Rémy Martin Louis XIlI

Hennessy XO

Rémy Martin XO Excellence

Martell Cordon Bleu
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1.75 oz. Pour
$18
$10
$10
$10
$10

1.00 oz. Pour
$15

1.75 oz. Pour
$10

1.75 oz. Pour

$15
$10
$10
$10

1.00 oz. Pour
$130

1.75 oz. Pour
$17
$15
$15
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RUM 1.75 oz. Pour
Appleton Estate 12 Years, Jamaica $10
Zacapa 23 Years Old, Guatemala $10
Don Q Anejo, Puerto Rico $10
Pyrat Rum, XO Reserve, Guyana $10
Havana Club, 7 Years Old, Cuba $10
MIXES

Red Bull $5
Red Bull Sugar Free $5
CIGARETTES

Marlboro Red $5
Marlboro Light $5
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Ports & Madeira
¥

PORT

DOURO VALLEY

Dow’s | Late Bottled Vintage | 2004

Taylor's | 20 Years Old Age Tawny

Niepoort Vinha Velha | 2013

Niepoort | 20 Years Old Age Tawny

Quinta Da Ervamoira | Ramos Pinto | 10 Years Old Age Tawny
Quinta Do Bom Retiro | Ramos Pinto | 30 Years Old Age Tawny

MADEIRA

Blandy's | Colheita Sercial | 1998 | 500 ml
Cossart Gordon | Colheita Single Harvest | 1997 | 500 ml

Blandy’s Colheita D.O.P Malmsey | 1999 | 500 ml

$46
$85
$95
$82
$83
$180

$141
$146

$120

These Ports may be purchased at the start of your voyage

&
Served on request at dinner.
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100% CUBAN

COHIBA SIGLO I $28

The Siglo Il is said to be the best Mareva cigar on the market today. It
has a faultless construction, perfect draw and an even burn right down
to the band.

COHIBA SIGLO IV $36

The Siglo IV is the best one of the best smoke, full of woody taste with
some peppery flavor.

COHIBA CLUB $5
Fine and smooth taste for a short and tasty enjoyment.

ROMEOQO Y JULIETA CHURCHILLS $32

This Churchills is Robust and complex in its multitude of flavors which
include vanilla, coffee, tropical fruit, wood, cocoa, nuts, herbs and
flowers, he is awesome!

ROMEQO Y JULIETA N°2 $16

This medium bodied cigar is a typical Romeo y Julieta, offering mild
woody / leathery / tangy flavors. A pleasant cigar that can be enjoyed
by all.

PARTAGAS SERIE P N°2 $26

Beautiful fresh wood and crushed pepper and an underlying creaminess
are present throughout in a balanced, well poised cigar.
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100% CUBAN

MONTECRISTO PETIT EDMUNDO $27

The aroma of this firm Habano, perfectly balanced with its characteristic
medium to full flavor will awaken even greater enthusiasm among the
faithful smokers of the Montecristo brand.

HOYO EPICURE ESPECIAL $25

Soft, sweet flavors, creamy, mild & aromatic with some woodiness and
hints of orange peel.

PUNCH PETIT CORONATIONS $16

The sweet wood flavors characteristically attributed to Punch are
prominent on the palate and remind us we are smoking classic Cuban
tobacco.

H. UPMANN CORONAS MAJOR $16

Excellent flavor, earthy, woody and rich. Strong but not overwhelming
or harsh. Very good draw, even burn and excellent overall experience!

H. UPMANN CORONAS JUNIOR $15

Excellent flavor, strong but not overwhelming or harsh. Very good
draw, even burn and excellent overall experience!

SEADREAM 2



S

SEADREAM

YACHT CLUB

IT’S YACHTING NOT CRUISING
ENJOY THE DIFFERENCE
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